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Region Location Last Name First Name Email Address

East Angelou Community SH Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
East Boyle Heights Continuation School Gomez Solano Lissette LISSETTE.GOMEZ@LAUSD.NET
East Boyle Heights Hilda Solis HS Gomez Solano Lissette LISSETTE.GOMEZ@LAUSD.NET

North Burke HS Soto Nancy NTS8262@LAUSD.NET
East Central High School Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET

North Einstein HS Lombard-Conley Krista KRISTA.CONLEY@LAUSD.NET
East Garfield SH Cubias Luz LUZ.CUBIAS@LAUSD.NET

South Hawkins SH C/DAGS Alexander Cecilia CAA9185@LAUSD.NET
South Isaacs Avalon HS Orellana Gelber GNO9288@LAUSD.NET
East Kahlo HS Rubalcava Laura LAURA.RUBALCAVA@LAUSD.NET

North Lewis HS Singh Oralia ORALIA.SINGH@LAUSD.NET
South Manual Arts SH Orellana Gelber GNO9288@LAUSD.NET
East Mendez HS Gomez Solano Lissette LISSETTE.GOMEZ@LAUSD.NET
East Monterey HS Cubias Luz LUZ.CUBIAS@LAUSD.NET

North Panorama SH Soto Nancy NTS8262@LAUSD.NET
North Polytechnic SH Singh Oralia ORALIA.SINGH@LAUSD.NET
East Santee EC Rubalcava Laura LAURA.RUBALCAVA@LAUSD.NET

North Van Nuys SH Lombard-Conley Krista KRISTA.CONLEY@LAUSD.NET

South Youth Opp Unltd Alt HS Alexander Cecilia CAA9185@LAUSD.NET


